
@healthnhealthy

without
snack

5 days breakfast 

with
snack

10 days breakfast 

25 days breakfast 

n14,000 n18,450

n36,500

n88,750

n28,000

n68,800

25 days lunch 

10 days lunch

5 days lunch n17,500

n35,000

n86,300 n106,300

n43,500

n21,950

MEAL PREP



@healthnhealthy

without
snack

5 days BF & L 

with
snack

10 days BF & L

25 days BF & L 

n31,500 n35,900

n71,500

n175,000

n63,000

n155,000

25 days L & D

10 days L & D

5 days L & D n34,000

n68,000

n165,750 n188,750

n76,500

n38,400

MEAL PREP

BF- BREAKFAST
L- LUNCH
D- DINNER 



@healthnhealthy

without
snack

5 days BF & L & D

with
snack

10 days BF & L & D

25 days BF & L & D

n47,500 n51,900

n103,500

n255,000

n95,000

n235,000

MEAL PREP

BF- BREAKFAST
L- LUNCH
D- DINNER 



@healthnhealthy

Before signing up for a meal prep service,
please ensure to fill the meal prep form,
read terms and conditions and properly go
through the menu. 

NOTE:


