MEAL PREP	WITHOUT SNACK	WITH SNACK
5 DAYS BREAKFAST	N14,000	N18,450
10 DAYS BREAKFAST	N28,000	N36,500
25 DAYS BREAKFAST	N68,800	N88,750
5 DAYS LUNCH	N17,500	N21,950
10 DAYS LUNCH	N35,000	N43,500
25 DAYS LUNCH	N86,300	N106,300
Complete LIVING Obeatthnheatthy		

MEAL PREP	WITHOUT SNACK	WITH SNACK
5 DAYS BF & L	N31,500	N35,900
10 DAYS BF & L	N63,000	N71,500
25 DAYS BF & L	N155,000	N175,000
5 DAYS L & D	N34,000	N38,400
10 DAYS L & D	N68,000	N76,500
25 DAYS L & D	N165,750	N188,750
COMPLETE LIVING Obeatthnheatthy		BF- BREAKFAST L- LUNCH D- DINNER

MEAL PREP	WITHOUT SNACK	WITH SNACK
5 DAYS BF & L & D	N47,500	N51,900
10 DAYS BF & L & D	N95,000	N103,500
25 DAYS BF & L & D	N235,000	N255,000



@heatthnheatthy

BF- BREAKFAST L- LUNCH D- DINNER

NOTE:

Before signing up for a meal prep service, please ensure to fill the meal prep form, read terms and conditions and properly go through the menu.



ahealthnhealthy